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Marc Weber
Frank Ruffer
Lukas Osadschy
Stefan Ruffer
Christoph Scheithe
Gerhard Maier
Stefan Potschke
Emil Johan Sittel
Lukas Bohn
thomas kettner
Dr Delta

Tobias Schwahn

Andrew James Jordan

Waéldchen Series 23 - 2. Midsommer Runden « 16.12.2025 11:41 (1)

OISC GOLF
METRIX

52
54
54
59
57
68
78
52
52
61
64
65

50
52
54
60
61
72
80

Waldchen Series 23 -» 2. Midsommer Runden

39
38
38
42
41
47

135
140
144
150
160
165
140
158
52
52
61
64
65


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2207020
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2207021
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2207022
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2207023
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2207024
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2207020
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2207021

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

Par 0
Avg
Difficulty

Waéldchen Series 23 - 2. Midsommer Runden ¢ 16.12.2025 11:41 (2)

%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2207020
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2207021

